
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 KONNOR ALLISON 20:26 1ST OVERALL

2 TOMMY MCNEAR 20:37 2ND OVERALL

3 MEGAN MCNEAR 20:46 3RD OVERALL

4 GREG DINGEL 20:54 M 30-39

5 BRANNAN SMITH 21:31 M 14-19

6 BILL RIEDE 22:05 M 20-29

7 DOUG ARNER 22:35 M 50-59

8 JONATHAN HILL 23:41 M 14-19

9 CORY WEYAND 23:55 M 14-19

10 NATHAN LATSHAW 23:56 M 14-19

11 KENNEDY QUINN 24:04 F 14-19

12 BRUCE HARRIS 24:23 M 60-UP

13 BRIANNA RICE 24:38 F 20-29

14 COLIN THOMAS 24:49 M 20-29

15 MARLA THOMAS 25:04 F 20-29

16 ANTONIO DOERR 25:52 M 14-19

17 HUNTER GARDNER 25:52 M 14-19

18 CAMERON BEVERLY 25:57 M 14-19

19 NOAH WHEATON 25:59 M 14-19

20 MICHAEL BILLINGSIER 26:00 M 14-19

21 PEYTON REED 26:30 M 14-19

22 JOEL HURBONEK 26:31 M 30-39

23 QUINN LYLE 26:31 M 14-19

24 KYA KAVANAGH 26:54 F 14-19

25 KYLEY MILLER 26:55 F 14-19

26 FRANK FISHER 26:56 M 40-49

27 DAVID MURRAY 27:25 M 40-49

28 HANNAH MYERS 28:09 F 14-19

29 BUD HALL 28:14 M 14-19

30 ALLYSON BETTERIDGE 28:23 F 14-19

31 HADDEN HARRINGTON 28:23 F 13-UNDER

32 DOUG WAXLER 28:36 M 30-39

33 LOGAN TORMA 28:49 M 14-19

34 NORMAN BUTLER IV 28:58 M 14-19

35 ALEXIS LINVILLE 29:15 F 14-19

36 NATHAN DAWSON 29:22 M 14-19

37 MICHELLE ROBERTS 29:34 F 50-59

RUN AWAY FROM DRUGS 5K

SATURDAY, MAY 13TH, 2017

10:00AM GUN START (EAST LIVERPOOL, OHIO)

57 DEGREES, SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS



38 JACOB MYERS 30:30 M 13-UNDER

39 CAROL PODRATSKY 30:32 M 50-59

40 NATALIE DONNAN 30:42 F 20-29

41 BOBBY HILL 30:47 M 14-19

42 AUSTIN DERRING 30:56 M 14-19

43 SARAH CERMINARA 30:58 F 30-39

44 JULIE OWEN 31:10 F 40-49

45 KAYCIE JOY 31:22 F 14-19

46 LAURA JOY 31:24 F 40-49

47 LINDA BRICELAND 31:36 F 40-49

48 JOHN SMITH 31:49 M 40-49

49 ARTHUR TICE 31:58 M 50-59

50 BEN MYERS 32:06 M 13-UNDER

51 MARGARET MYERS 32:07 F 40-49

52 SAMANTHA MEREDITH 32:13 F 14-19

53 CHRISTINE HEATON 32:31 F 20-29

54 SCOTTY CARLISLE JR. 33:04 M 14-19

55 DAN MATTHEWS 33:23 M 30-39

56 KALEY SMITH 33:23 F 13-UNDER

57 BILL SMITH 33:24 M 40-49

58 DEDRA OURS 33:27 F 20-29

59 GARRETT DOZIER 33:39 M 13-UNDER

60 PAXTON SHORT 33:39 M 13-UNDER

61 TOMMY GROHALLA 34:33 M 30-39

62 JACK GRAHAM 34:35 M 20-29

63 SARAH DOWNEY 34:55 F 20-29

64 AMARA HOSEY 35:03 F 13-UNDER

65 LUIS MCNICOL 35:11 M 60-UP

66 SARA MILLER 35:41 F 30-39

67 ANITA MEREDITH 35:43 F 40-49

68 SARAH THOMPSON 35:46 F 20-29

69 CALEB BIER 35:52 M 13-UNDER

70 CHERYL BIER 35:54 F 30-39

71 JASON PAWLOWSKI 36:06 M 40-49

72 SUTTON STACEY 36:06 F 14-19

73 EDDIE STOCK 36:18 M 13-UNDER

74 ROBERT HILL 36:28 M 40-49

75 SUSAN EVANS 36:45 F 50-59

76 JAKE CORNELL 36:46 M 14-19

77 KARLEE MILLER 36:47 F 14-19

78 ALESSANDRA FERRAZZANO 36:48 F 14-19

79 GEORGIA BZINAK 36:53 F 13-UNDER

80 PEYTON VULGAMORE 37:00 F 13-UNDER

81 Y. A. 37:03 F 13-UNDER

82 TANGIE COPESTICK 37:04 F 13-UNDER

83 JANICE ARAGAL 37:15 F 50-59

84 TAMMY MCGEEHAN 37:56 F 50-59



85 EMMI FELTON 37:58 F 13-UNDER

86 NEVAEH CHAUIS 37:59 F 13-UNDER

87 ALIXAH PARSON 38:11 F 13-UNDER

88 MA'KYE ANDERSON 38:18 F 13-UNDER

89 DANA VULGAMORE 38:24 F 30-39

90 SUNNY BRICK 38:26 F 30-39

91 MARSHA ROWLAND 39:00 F 50-59

92 AMANDA SCHAUM 39:00 F 20-29

93 DESTINI MOTT 39:08 F 14-19

94 COLLIN RING 39:19 M 13-UNDER

95 LANI WOLFE 39:19 F 13-UNDER

96 ROY PRESNELL 39:37 M 60-UP

97 MILEE ROGERS 40:11 F 13-UNDER

98 COLTEN RICE 40:11 M 13-UNDER

99 LAUREN RICE 40:12 F 13-UNDER

100 TROY WALKER 40:35 M 40-49

101 PAM ANTHONY 40:52 F 40-49

102 GAVIN WALKER 41:03 M 14-19

103 MAKENZIE PETRIE 41:04 F 14-19

104 VICKY GEISSE 41:15 F 40-49

105 REBECCA JUSZCZAK 41:16 F 40-49

106 RANDI SHORT 41:18 F 30-39

107 CAITY WAXLER 42:08 F 20-29

108 LESLIE LATSHAW 42:35 F 50-59

109 EMILY RECKTENWALD 42:37 F 14-19

110 JENNA ROSE 42:38 F 14-19

111 DESTINY NICHOLS 42:39 F 14-19

112 BROOKLYN VANTILBURG 42:41 F 13-UNDER

113 DELANIE SMITH 43:51 F 14-19

114 HUNTER CHANEY 43:51 F 14-19

115 TIFFANY MORRISON 44:04 F 20-29

116 MALLORY LUDWIG 45:09 F 20-29

117 ALLIE KIDDER 45:09 F 13-UNDER

118 ALYSON YAJKO 45:10 F 20-29

119 EMILY MAHON 45:10 F 20-29

120 SIERRA LANDESS 45:53 F 20-29

121 SARIYA WINTERS 45:53 F 20-29

122 JEFF POOLE 45:57 M 60-UP

123 DELANA MIXTER 47:01 F 14-19

124 PAM HILL 47:23 F 50-59

125 ALYSSA BARTON 47:38 F 14-19

126 DAVID BARTON 47:39 M 30-39

127 ISABELLA 48:07 F 13-UNDER

128 ALLAN MOSER 48:09 M 30-39

129 CINDY RAWSON 48:25 F 40-49

130 LESTER KAVANAGH 49:35 M 40-49

131 CLAUDE KAVANAGH 49:35 M 50-59



132 JOE ANTHONY 49:42 M 60-UP

133 GINA AMATO 49:42 F 50-59

134 GARY COIL 49:43 M 14-19

135 JENNA LOOSEMORE 50:45 F 14-19

136 KALYN HERRING 50:45 F 14-19

137 MELISSA LOOSEMORE 50:46 F 40-49

138 JACOB ALLEN 51:05 M 20-29

139 SIS HILLIARD 51:06 F 20-29

140 JO WHITE 51:55 F 50-59

141 KELLY MCDADE 51:56 F 40-49

142 AMY HARRINGTON 52:19 F 30-39

143 ANNA BRYAN 52:39 F 14-19

144 BRIANNA LINK 52:40 F 14-19

145 QUINN LOWTHER 52:43 F 14-19

146 KRISTINA LINK 52:45 F 40-49

147 TAYLOR MURPHY 53:01 F 20-29

148 RANDI STOFFER 53:01 F 20-29

149 HOLLI LOVEJOY 53:14 F 30-39

150 CASSIE S. 53:20 F 40-49

151 KATE ADAMS 53:20 F 40-49

152 CASEY CHAFFIN 53:44 F 20-29

153 TAYLOR ALLISON 53:45 F 14-19

154 LORI CHAFFIN 54:03 F 50-59

155 KAREN THAYER 54:04 F 60-UP

156 HUNTER ROWLAND 54:13 M 13-UNDER

157 TIFFANY BRANDLE 54:17 F 30-39

158 LILLIAN ADKISON 54:17 F 40-49

159 SHERMAN PRITT 54:20 M 13-UNDER

160 HANNAH HUGHES 54:21 F 14-19

161 HOLLY HUGHES 54:22 F 14-19

162 GEORGE ROWLAND 54:24 M 50-59

163 LINDA DERDA 54:25 F 60-UP

164 PANDIE ALLISON 54:26 F 50-59

165 PHILIP BEAGLE 54:47 M 13-UNDER

166 MEGAN BEAGLE 54:48 F 40-49

167 EMILY RIGGS 54:49 F 30-39

168 LORA LAMP 54:49 F 30-39

169 KAYLYN LAMP 54:53 F 13-UNDER

170 IZZY 54:53 F 13-UNDER

171 RYAN STOVALL 54:55 M 40-49

172 JESSICA ADKINS 54:56 F 20-29

173 TRUDY GILLUM 54:57 F 30-39

174 WHITNEY WASHINGTON 55:29 F 50-59

175 LESLIE MONTEIRO 55:30 F 40-49

176 PAULINE MARKS 55:38 F 60-UP

177 JASMINE JONES 55:42 F 13-UNDER

178 MYA DARBY 55:50 F 14-19



179 TRACY PAWLOSKI 55:53 F 40-49

180 CHRISTY HUGHES 56:05 F 40-49

181 PAMELA DEITCH 56:05 F 40-49

182 MARKIE JOHNSTON 56:21 F 20-29

183 KAYTLEN WOODS 56:22 F 20-29

184 MELISSA RICE 56:29 F 40-49

185 ARLENE WASSON 56:29 F 60-UP

186 JULIANNA BURKETT 56:44 F 13-UNDER

187 SHAUNTEA BROWNING 56:45 F 13-UNDER

188 SKKY MORELAND 57:13 F 13-UNDER

189 SANDI STAFFORD 57:36 F 20-29

190 MELODY WRIGHT 57:36 F 13-UNDER

191 EMILY FREDERICK 57:37 F 20-29

192 CHRIS LAUGHLIN 57:38 F 60-UP

193 KATHY HUGHES 1:00:56 F 40-49

194 LYNETTE BOWERS 1:01:00 F 40-49

195 G. DAVIS 1:01:00 F 40-49

196 NIKKI WRIGHT 1:01:36 F 30-39

197 JAYDA POND 1:01:38 F 13-UNDER

198 ALECIA O'HANLON 1:01:38 F 30-39

199 RICKEY O'HANLON 1:01:46 M 13-UNDER

200 JESSICA DUTY 1:01:48 F 14-19

201 EDNA LOUK 1:01:48 F 60-UP

202 TONY PAWLOSKI 1:02:44 M 40-49

203 TERESA FODEN 1:02:45 F 40-49

204 CHRIS PRITT 1:03:06 M 14-19

205 JOHNATHAN PRITT 1:03:06 M 13-UNDER

206 PATTY BELL 1:03:08 F 60-UP

207 NANCY EVANS 1:03:09 F 50-59

208 TIMOTHY MASON 1:03:37 M 50-59

209 TAMI MASON 1:03:38 F 50-59

210 CINDY HILLIARD 1:03:44 F 60-UP

211 HOLLY MEADOWS 1:04:19 F 30-39

212 MICHELLE HELMS 1:04:20 F 30-39

213 EVAN CLOYSTON 1:04:21 M 13-UNDER

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 KONNOR ALLISON 20:26 1ST OVERALL

2 TOMMY MCNEAR 20:37 2ND OVERALL

3 MEGAN MCNEAR 20:46 3RD OVERALL

31 HADDEN HARRINGTON 28:23 F 13-UNDER

AGE GROUP WINNERS



56 KALEY SMITH 33:23 F 13-UNDER

64 AMARA HOSEY 35:03 F 13-UNDER

79 GEORGIA BZINAK 36:53 F 13-UNDER

80 PEYTON VULGAMORE 37:00 F 13-UNDER

81 Y. A. 37:03 F 13-UNDER

82 TANGIE COPESTICK 37:04 F 13-UNDER

85 EMMI FELTON 37:58 F 13-UNDER

86 NEVAEH CHAUIS 37:59 F 13-UNDER

87 ALIXAH PARSON 38:11 F 13-UNDER

88 MA'KYE ANDERSON 38:18 F 13-UNDER

95 LANI WOLFE 39:19 F 13-UNDER

97 MILEE ROGERS 40:11 F 13-UNDER

99 LAUREN RICE 40:12 F 13-UNDER

112 BROOKLYN VANTILBURG 42:41 F 13-UNDER

117 ALLIE KIDDER 45:09 F 13-UNDER

127 ISABELLA 48:07 F 13-UNDER

169 KAYLYN LAMP 54:53 F 13-UNDER

170 IZZY 54:53 F 13-UNDER

177 JASMINE JONES 55:42 F 13-UNDER

186 JULIANNA BURKETT 56:44 F 13-UNDER

187 SHAUNTEA BROWNING 56:45 F 13-UNDER

188 SKKY MORELAND 57:13 F 13-UNDER

190 MELODY WRIGHT 57:36 F 13-UNDER

197 JAYDA POND 1:01:38 F 13-UNDER

11 KENNEDY QUINN 24:04 F 14-19

24 KYA KAVANAGH 26:54 F 14-19

25 KYLEY MILLER 26:55 F 14-19

28 HANNAH MYERS 28:09 F 14-19

30 ALLYSON BETTERIDGE 28:23 F 14-19

35 ALEXIS LINVILLE 29:15 F 14-19

45 KAYCIE JOY 31:22 F 14-19

52 SAMANTHA MEREDITH 32:13 F 14-19

72 SUTTON STACEY 36:06 F 14-19

77 KARLEE MILLER 36:47 F 14-19

78 ALESSANDRA FERRAZZANO 36:48 F 14-19

93 DESTINI MOTT 39:08 F 14-19

103 MAKENZIE PETRIE 41:04 F 14-19

109 EMILY RECKTENWALD 42:37 F 14-19

110 JENNA ROSE 42:38 F 14-19

111 DESTINY NICHOLS 42:39 F 14-19

113 DELANIE SMITH 43:51 F 14-19

114 HUNTER CHANEY 43:51 F 14-19

123 DELANA MIXTER 47:01 F 14-19

125 ALYSSA BARTON 47:38 F 14-19

135 JENNA LOOSEMORE 50:45 F 14-19

136 KALYN HERRING 50:45 F 14-19



143 ANNA BRYAN 52:39 F 14-19

144 BRIANNA LINK 52:40 F 14-19

145 QUINN LOWTHER 52:43 F 14-19

153 TAYLOR ALLISON 53:45 F 14-19

160 HANNAH HUGHES 54:21 F 14-19

161 HOLLY HUGHES 54:22 F 14-19

178 MYA DARBY 55:50 F 14-19

200 JESSICA DUTY 1:01:48 F 14-19

13 BRIANNA RICE 24:38 F 20-29

15 MARLA THOMAS 25:04 F 20-29

40 NATALIE DONNAN 30:42 F 20-29

53 CHRISTINE HEATON 32:31 F 20-29

58 DEDRA OURS 33:27 F 20-29

63 SARAH DOWNEY 34:55 F 20-29

68 SARAH THOMPSON 35:46 F 20-29

92 AMANDA SCHAUM 39:00 F 20-29

107 CAITY WAXLER 42:08 F 20-29

115 TIFFANY MORRISON 44:04 F 20-29

116 MALLORY LUDWIG 45:09 F 20-29

118 ALYSON YAJKO 45:10 F 20-29

119 EMILY MAHON 45:10 F 20-29

120 SIERRA LANDESS 45:53 F 20-29

121 SARIYA WINTERS 45:53 F 20-29

139 SIS HILLIARD 51:06 F 20-29

147 TAYLOR MURPHY 53:01 F 20-29

148 RANDI STOFFER 53:01 F 20-29

152 CASEY CHAFFIN 53:44 F 20-29

172 JESSICA ADKINS 54:56 F 20-29

182 MARKIE JOHNSTON 56:21 F 20-29

183 KAYTLEN WOODS 56:22 F 20-29

189 SANDI STAFFORD 57:36 F 20-29

191 EMILY FREDERICK 57:37 F 20-29

43 SARAH CERMINARA 30:58 F 30-39

66 SARA MILLER 35:41 F 30-39

70 CHERYL BIER 35:54 F 30-39

89 DANA VULGAMORE 38:24 F 30-39

90 SUNNY BRICK 38:26 F 30-39

106 RANDI SHORT 41:18 F 30-39

142 AMY HARRINGTON 52:19 F 30-39

149 HOLLI LOVEJOY 53:14 F 30-39

157 TIFFANY BRANDLE 54:17 F 30-39

167 EMILY RIGGS 54:49 F 30-39

168 LORA LAMP 54:49 F 30-39

173 TRUDY GILLUM 54:57 F 30-39

196 NIKKI WRIGHT 1:01:36 F 30-39



198 ALECIA O'HANLON 1:01:38 F 30-39

211 HOLLY MEADOWS 1:04:19 F 30-39

212 MICHELLE HELMS 1:04:20 F 30-39

44 JULIE OWEN 31:10 F 40-49

46 LAURA JOY 31:24 F 40-49

47 LINDA BRICELAND 31:36 F 40-49

51 MARGARET MYERS 32:07 F 40-49

67 ANITA MEREDITH 35:43 F 40-49

101 PAM ANTHONY 40:52 F 40-49

104 VICKY GEISSE 41:15 F 40-49

105 REBECCA JUSZCZAK 41:16 F 40-49

129 CINDY RAWSON 48:25 F 40-49

137 MELISSA LOOSEMORE 50:46 F 40-49

141 KELLY MCDADE 51:56 F 40-49

146 KRISTINA LINK 52:45 F 40-49

150 CASSIE S. 53:20 F 40-49

151 KATE ADAMS 53:20 F 40-49

158 LILLIAN ADKISON 54:17 F 40-49

166 MEGAN BEAGLE 54:48 F 40-49

175 LESLIE MONTEIRO 55:30 F 40-49

179 TRACY PAWLOSKI 55:53 F 40-49

180 CHRISTY HUGHES 56:05 F 40-49

181 PAMELA DEITCH 56:05 F 40-49

184 MELISSA RICE 56:29 F 40-49

193 KATHY HUGHES 1:00:56 F 40-49

194 LYNETTE BOWERS 1:01:00 F 40-49

195 G. DAVIS 1:01:00 F 40-49

203 TERESA FODEN 1:02:45 F 40-49

37 MICHELLE ROBERTS 29:34 F 50-59

75 SUSAN EVANS 36:45 F 50-59

83 JANICE ARAGAL 37:15 F 50-59

84 TAMMY MCGEEHAN 37:56 F 50-59

91 MARSHA ROWLAND 39:00 F 50-59

108 LESLIE LATSHAW 42:35 F 50-59

124 PAM HILL 47:23 F 50-59

133 GINA AMATO 49:42 F 50-59

140 JO WHITE 51:55 F 50-59

154 LORI CHAFFIN 54:03 F 50-59

164 PANDIE ALLISON 54:26 F 50-59

174 WHITNEY WASHINGTON 55:29 F 50-59

207 NANCY EVANS 1:03:09 F 50-59

209 TAMI MASON 1:03:38 F 50-59

155 KAREN THAYER 54:04 F 60-UP

163 LINDA DERDA 54:25 F 60-UP



176 PAULINE MARKS 55:38 F 60-UP

185 ARLENE WASSON 56:29 F 60-UP

192 CHRIS LAUGHLIN 57:38 F 60-UP

201 EDNA LOUK 1:01:48 F 60-UP

206 PATTY BELL 1:03:08 F 60-UP

210 CINDY HILLIARD 1:03:44 F 60-UP

38 JACOB MYERS 30:30 M 13-UNDER

50 BEN MYERS 32:06 M 13-UNDER

59 GARRETT DOZIER 33:39 M 13-UNDER

60 PAXTON SHORT 33:39 M 13-UNDER

69 CALEB BIER 35:52 M 13-UNDER

73 EDDIE STOCK 36:18 M 13-UNDER

94 COLLIN RING 39:19 M 13-UNDER

98 COLTEN RICE 40:11 M 13-UNDER

156 HUNTER ROWLAND 54:13 M 13-UNDER

159 SHERMAN PRITT 54:20 M 13-UNDER

165 PHILIP BEAGLE 54:47 M 13-UNDER

199 RICKEY O'HANLON 1:01:46 M 13-UNDER

205 JOHNATHAN PRITT 1:03:06 M 13-UNDER

213 EVAN CLOYSTON 1:04:21 M 13-UNDER

5 BRANNAN SMITH 21:31 M 14-19

8 JONATHAN HILL 23:41 M 14-19

9 CORY WEYAND 23:55 M 14-19

10 NATHAN LATSHAW 23:56 M 14-19

16 ANTONIO DOERR 25:52 M 14-19

17 HUNTER GARDNER 25:52 M 14-19

18 CAMERON BEVERLY 25:57 M 14-19

19 NOAH WHEATON 25:59 M 14-19

20 MICHAEL BILLINGSIER 26:00 M 14-19

21 PEYTON REED 26:30 M 14-19

23 QUINN LYLE 26:31 M 14-19

29 BUD HALL 28:14 M 14-19

33 LOGAN TORMA 28:49 M 14-19

34 NORMAN BUTLER IV 28:58 M 14-19

36 NATHAN DAWSON 29:22 M 14-19

41 BOBBY HILL 30:47 M 14-19

42 AUSTIN DERRING 30:56 M 14-19

54 SCOTTY CARLISLE JR. 33:04 M 14-19

76 JAKE CORNELL 36:46 M 14-19

102 GAVIN WALKER 41:03 M 14-19

134 GARY COIL 49:43 M 14-19

204 CHRIS PRITT 1:03:06 M 14-19

6 BILL RIEDE 22:05 M 20-29

14 COLIN THOMAS 24:49 M 20-29



62 JACK GRAHAM 34:35 M 20-29

138 JACOB ALLEN 51:05 M 20-29

4 GREG DINGEL 20:54 M 30-39

22 JOEL HURBONEK 26:31 M 30-39

32 DOUG WAXLER 28:36 M 30-39

55 DAN MATTHEWS 33:23 M 30-39

61 TOMMY GROHALLA 34:33 M 30-39

126 DAVID BARTON 47:39 M 30-39

128 ALLAN MOSER 48:09 M 30-39

26 FRANK FISHER 26:56 M 40-49

27 DAVID MURRAY 27:25 M 40-49

48 JOHN SMITH 31:49 M 40-49

57 BILL SMITH 33:24 M 40-49

71 JASON PAWLOWSKI 36:06 M 40-49

74 ROBERT HILL 36:28 M 40-49

100 TROY WALKER 40:35 M 40-49

130 LESTER KAVANAGH 49:35 M 40-49

171 RYAN STOVALL 54:55 M 40-49

202 TONY PAWLOSKI 1:02:44 M 40-49

7 DOUG ARNER 22:35 M 50-59

39 CAROL PODRATSKY 30:32 M 50-59

49 ARTHUR TICE 31:58 M 50-59

131 CLAUDE KAVANAGH 49:35 M 50-59

162 GEORGE ROWLAND 54:24 M 50-59

208 TIMOTHY MASON 1:03:37 M 50-59

12 BRUCE HARRIS 24:23 M 60-UP

65 LUIS MCNICOL 35:11 M 60-UP

96 ROY PRESNELL 39:37 M 60-UP

122 JEFF POOLE 45:57 M 60-UP

132 JOE ANTHONY 49:42 M 60-UP


